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Title Name Phone Email 
Assistant Commissioner, Consumer 
Services & Health Care Regulation 

Jordan Stover, JD 317.233.7289 JStover1@health.IN.gov  

Director, Division of Home & 
Community Based Care 

Janelyn Kulik 317.233.7480 JKulik@health.IN.gov  

Deputy Director, Division of Home & 
Community Based Care 

Shannon 
Ford-Fiest 

317.233.7541   ShFord@health.IN.gov  

Administrative Assistant Erika Arnett 317.233.7445   EArnett1@health.IN.gov  
HCBC Email   HCBC@health.IN.gov  
Department of Child Services Surveys Jennifer 

Hasbrook 
317-618-0737 JHasbrook@health.IN.gov  

Aides Investigations Nicole Tipton 317.233.7310    NTipton1@health.IN.gov  
Aides Registry Angelita 

Washington 
317.233.7442 
Option 1 

Aides@health.IN.gov  
Fax: 317.233.7157 

Complaints and Incidents Dave Burgess 1.800.246.8909 
317.233.7442  
Option 2 

Complaints@health.IN.gov  

Enforcement Barbara Nelson 317-233-7492   BNelson@health.IN.gov 
Personal Service Agencies Mona Pervine 317.233.7510 MPervine@health.IN.gov 
Home Health, Hospice Lisa McColly 317.233.7302   LMccolly@health.IN.gov 
Informal Resolution Dispute Linda Kay 317.233.5568 LKay@health.IN.gov 
Facility Data Inquiries Margaret Ansty 317.233.7364   MaAnsty@health.IN.gov 
Oasis Clinical Help Desk Shannon 

Ford-Fiest 
317.233.7541   ShFord@health.IN.gov 

Oasis Technical Help Desk  317.233.7206 oasishelp@health.IN.gov 
Plan of Correction (POC) 
Agency Concerns 

Area Supervisor   

Area 1 Supervisor Northwest Tamara 
Tomaszewski 

317.430.6093   TTomaszewski@health.IN.gov  

Area 2 Supervisor Northeast Bridget Boston 317.416.6322   BBoston@health.IN.gov 
Area 3 Supervisor Central Deborah Franco 

Melodi Greene 
317.775.7639   
317-601-3386 

DFranco@health.IN.gov  
MeGreene@health.IN.gov 

Area 4 Supervisor South Jessica Ganote 317-903-5255 JGanote@health.IN.gov 
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